3/10/18
3/17/18
3/17/18
3/21/18
3/21/18
3/22/18
3/22/18
3/22/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/24/18
3/25/18
3/26-3/28
3/28/18
3/28/18
3/29/18
3/29/18
3/30/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/31/18
3/31/18

/ 3/31/18

’ 4/7/18

South Clairemont Community Park

Santa Clara Community Park
Silverwing Recreation Center
Cadman Community Park
Doyle Community Park
Nobel Community Park
San Ysidro Community Activity Center
Scripps Ranch Community Park
Skyline Recreation Center
Adams Recreation Center
Allied Gardens Community Park
Azalea Recreation Center

Carmel Mountain/Sabre Spring Community Park

César Chavez Community Center
City Heights Recreation Center
Colina Del Sol Recreation Center
Encanto Recreation Center
Golden Hill Recreation Center
Linda Vista Community Park

Martin Luther King Jr. Recreation Center

Mountain View Recreation Center
North Clairemont Community Park
Pacific Beach Community Park
Penn Athletic Field
Rancho Bernardo Community Park
Robb Field Community Park
Serra Mesa Community Park
Southcrest Recreation Center
South Bay Recreation Center
Standley Community Park
Tecolote Community Park
Tierrasanta Community Park
North Park Recreation Center
La Jolla Recreation Center
Lopez Ridge Neighborhood Park
Park De La Cruz
Mira Mesa Community Park
Presidio Recreation Center

Memorial Recreation Center
Carmel Valley Community Park
Kearny Mesa Community Park

La Jolla Community Park
Montgomery-Waller Recreation Center

Pefasquitos Area
San Carlos Community Park

Stockton Recreation Center
Torrey Hills Neighborhood Park
Willie ' Henderson Sports Complex
NTC/Liberty Station Community Park

—

10 a.m. - noon
11a.m.-2p.m.
11am.-2p.m.
10 a.m. - noon
12:30 - 2:30 p.m.
11a.m.-2p.m.
1-3p.m.
1-3p.m.

9 a.m. - noon
1-3p.m.
11am.-2p.m.
10 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
9 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
11a.m.-2p.m.
10 a.m. - noon
10a.m. -1 p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
9-11a.m.
11:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.
9 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
9-noon
10 - noon
9:00 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
12:30-2 p.m.
11a.m.-2p.m.

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

10 a.m. - noon
11am. -1p.m.
4-6p.m.
1-3p.m.
11:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
4-7:00 p.m.
10 a.m. - noon
9-11a.m.
10 a.m. - noon
10 a.m. - noon
10-11a.m
10-1 p.m.
10a.m.-1 p.m.
9-11a.m.
10a.m.- 1 p.m.
9 a.m. - noon

Parks and
SD) Rgcreationl

e

N

Spring Egg Hunt and Parade of Wheels
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt

Spring Fling Egg Hunt
43rd Annual Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Scramble
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Activity Week
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt
Spring Egg Hunt


https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/sclairemont
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/santaclara
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/silverwing
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cadman
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/doyle
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/nobel
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/colonel
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/scripps
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/skyline
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/adams
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/allied
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/azalea
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/carmelsabre
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cesar
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cityhts
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/colina
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/encanto
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/goldenhill
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lindavista
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/mlk
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/mtnview
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/nclairemont
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/pacificb
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/penn
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/rancho
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/robb
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/serramesa
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/southcrest
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/southbay
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/standley
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/tecolote
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/tierrasanta
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/northpark
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lajolla
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lopezridge
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/midcity
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/miramesa
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/presidio
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/dolores
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/carmelvalley
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/kearny
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lajolla
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/montgomery
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/canyonside
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/sancarlos
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/stockton
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/oceanair
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/willhenderson
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cabrillo

